
ALMA Observing Activity from 2023-07-03T17:59:00 to 2023-07-10T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2023-07-10
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

10:40:00 11:49:38 2022.1.00212.S HXMM-76_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

08:56:27 10:22:36 2022.1.00300.S J0100+28_a_06_TM1 Resolving the puzzle of growing the
ultraluminous quasar at z=6.3 with
ALMA and JWST

Wang NA 12-m 6

08:42:41 10:27:29 2022.1.01778.S J012926._b_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

07:17:12 08:56:22 2022.1.01286.S PMN_J013_a_03_TM1 Mapping the Kinematics of the
Gravitational Lens PMN J0134-0931

Wiklind NA 12-m 3

07:08:54 08:42:36 2022.1.00974.S G40.622-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

06:14:51 06:50:55 2022.1.00700.S 011.917-_a_06_TM1 The Formation of High-Mass Binaries
and Their Accretion Disks

Sanhueza EA 12-m 6

05:15:01 06:14:46 2022.1.00700.S 035.522-_a_06_TM1 The Formation of High-Mass Binaries
and Their Accretion Disks

Sanhueza EA 12-m 6

04:36:21 06:04:44 2022.1.00450.S ISO-Oph_a_06_7M A systematic Characterization of the
Outflows at Ophiuchus Molecular
Cloud

Gonzalez CL 7-m 6

03:39:40 05:12:33 2022.1.00383.S G45.47+0_a_08_TM1 Constraining Accretion and Ionizing
Feedback of a Very Massive Protostar
via High-frequency Multi-band
Observation

Zhang NA 12-m 8

03:07:47 04:36:15 2022.1.00450.S ISO-Oph_a_06_7M A systematic Characterization of the
Outflows at Ophiuchus Molecular
Cloud

Gonzalez CL 7-m 6

02:12:29 03:32:26 2022.1.01647.S HD142527_a_09_TM1 Imaging the inner disks of transition
disks with large cavities

Hogerheijde EU 12-m 9

01:01:41 02:01:28 2022.1.00974.S G320.23-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

2023-07-09
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:50:15 01:21:40 2022.1.00592.S PDS_70_a_04_TM1 Nature of the mm-continuum signal
from PDS70c

Casassus CL 12-m 4

23:48:28 01:00:36 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1429_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

22:14:52 23:46:54 2022.1.00592.S PDS_70_a_04_TM1 Nature of the mm-continuum signal
from PDS70c

Casassus CL 12-m 4

21:23:28 22:38:37 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1050_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

18:36:37 19:57:09 2022.1.01282.S PJ08_a_06_7M ACA mosaic search for dusty sources
in and around the critical curves of
Planck-selected strong lensing
clusters

Harrington EU 7-m 6

17:17:37 18:36:09 2022.1.00794.S HOPS-130_a_06_7M The Spatial Scale of the Infalling
Envelope at the Late Protostellar
Phase

Sai EA 7-m 6

15:45:19 17:04:07 2022.1.00794.S HOPS-130_a_06_7M The Spatial Scale of the Infalling
Envelope at the Late Protostellar
Phase

Sai EA 7-m 6

14:31:54 16:06:06 2022.1.01357.S L1489IRS_a_04_TM1 Grain growth in the early protostellar
systems revealed by eDisk

Kwon EA 12-m 4

14:25:35 15:44:59 2022.1.00794.S HOPS-130_a_06_7M The Spatial Scale of the Infalling
Envelope at the Late Protostellar
Phase

Sai EA 7-m 6

12:37:27 14:18:52 2022.1.00545.S SPT0311-_a_06_TM1 Resolving GMC Scales and Clumpy
Galaxy Formation in the Most
Massive Halo in the Reionization Era

Spilker NA 12-m 6

10:31:53 11:49:22 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_s_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star

Koch NA 7-m 6



Formation across M33

10:27:50 12:09:09 2022.1.00545.S SPT0311-_a_06_TM1 Resolving GMC Scales and Clumpy
Galaxy Formation in the Most
Massive Halo in the Reionization Era

Spilker NA 12-m 6

09:46:39 10:29:37 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_o_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

08:46:53 10:27:45 2022.1.00545.S SPT0311-_a_06_TM1 Resolving GMC Scales and Clumpy
Galaxy Formation in the Most
Massive Halo in the Reionization Era

Spilker NA 12-m 6

08:23:08 09:46:33 2022.1.00064.S HERBS69_a_06_7M Feeding BEARS at Cosmic Noon Serjeant EU 7-m 6

07:49:19 08:46:48 2022.1.01348.S NGC7603_a_03_TM1 An ALMA Study of Hidden Dual AGN
in Nearby Post-Mergers

Treister CL 12-m 3

06:41:25 08:16:43 2022.1.00974.S G40.622-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

04:39:28 06:34:18 2022.1.01566.S G28.23_a_08_7M Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark
IRDCs

Sanhueza EA 7-m 8

04:18:56 05:47:56 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_g_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

02:39:27 04:39:22 2022.1.01566.S G28.23_a_08_7M Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark
IRDCs

Sanhueza EA 7-m 8

02:36:07 04:13:59 2019.1.00462.S e1_a_06_TM1 How do high-mass protostars
assemble their mass in the Central
Molecular Zone?

Walker EA 12-m 6

01:09:13 02:10:24 2022.1.00974.S G331.13-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

00:54:57 02:30:42 2019.1.00462.S e1_a_06_TM1 How do high-mass protostars
assemble their mass in the Central
Molecular Zone?

Walker EA 12-m 6

2023-07-08
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:46:04 00:53:28 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1527_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

22:34:01 23:45:59 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1429_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

22:30:40 00:31:30 2022.1.01753.S 136108_H_a_07_TM1 First direct imaging of a dwarf planet's
ring system

Mueller EU 12-m 7

19:46:28 21:05:00 2022.1.01713.S NGC4254_a_06_7M Probing the Excitation and the Mass-
Luminosity Conversion Factor of the
Dense, Star Forming Gas Across
Galaxy Disks

García-
Rodríguez

EU 7-m 6

18:18:08 19:38:39 2022.1.01282.S PJ08_a_06_7M ACA mosaic search for dusty sources
in and around the critical curves of
Planck-selected strong lensing
clusters

Harrington EU 7-m 6

16:44:48 18:03:19 2022.1.00794.S HOPS-130_a_06_7M The Spatial Scale of the Infalling
Envelope at the Late Protostellar
Phase

Sai EA 7-m 6

15:45:16 17:16:45 2022.1.01058.S HOPS-361_a_06_TM1 Reveal the 10~au scale substructures
in two protostellar disks

Cheng EA 12-m 6

15:17:57 16:36:54 2022.1.00794.S HOPS-130_a_06_7M The Spatial Scale of the Infalling
Envelope at the Late Protostellar
Phase

Sai EA 7-m 6

12:27:28 14:29:40 2022.1.01778.S J020729._b_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

12:27:06 14:08:26 2022.1.01071.S IK_Tau_a_07_TM1 Scrutinizing the dust-formation region
in AGB stars with ALMA and
SPHERE

Khouri EU 12-m 7

10:33:46 12:13:08 2022.1.01071.S IK_Tau_a_07_TM1 Scrutinizing the dust-formation region
in AGB stars with ALMA and
SPHERE

Khouri EU 12-m 7

10:21:46 12:06:37 2022.1.01778.S J012926._b_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

08:50:24 10:31:30 2022.1.00545.S SPT0311-_b_06_TM1 Resolving GMC Scales and Clumpy
Galaxy Formation in the Most
Massive Halo in the Reionization Era

Spilker NA 12-m 6



08:02:05 09:25:39 2022.1.00064.S HERBS69_a_06_7M Feeding BEARS at Cosmic Noon Serjeant EU 7-m 6

07:03:04 08:41:52 2022.1.01286.S PMN_J013_a_03_TM1 Mapping the Kinematics of the
Gravitational Lens PMN J0134-0931

Wiklind NA 12-m 3

06:22:45 08:02:00 2022.1.00974.S G29.863-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

04:48:47 05:50:36 2022.1.01070.S IRAS_170_a_06_7M An Investigation of Circumstellar
Gravel around post-AGB Stars

Sahai NA 7-m 6

03:20:04 04:48:42 2022.1.00450.S ISO-Oph_a_06_7M A systematic Characterization of the
Outflows at Ophiuchus Molecular
Cloud

Gonzalez CL 7-m 6

02:12:33 03:20:00 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1527_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

02:08:15 03:24:33 2021.1.00455.T IRAS1813_b_06_TM1 Triggered follow-up of accretion
outbursts in massive protostars

Hunter NA 12-m 6

00:20:49 01:44:39 2022.1.01071.S R_Hya_a_07_TM1 Scrutinizing the dust-formation region
in AGB stars with ALMA and
SPHERE

Khouri EU 12-m 7

2023-07-07
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:38:47 01:07:24 2022.1.00450.S ISO-Oph_a_06_7M A systematic Characterization of the
Outflows at Ophiuchus Molecular
Cloud

Gonzalez CL 7-m 6

13:17:23 13:56:50 2022.1.00898.S B5-IRS1_a_06_7M Quest for the source: connecting a
filament to infalling gas towards a
protostar in Barnard 5

Valdivia Mena EU 7-m 6

11:42:57 13:07:58 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_o_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

11:05:20 12:38:41 2022.1.01357.S L1489IRS_a_04_TM1 Grain growth in the early protostellar
systems revealed by eDisk

Kwon EA 12-m 4

10:03:58 11:21:15 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_s_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

09:40:07 10:46:37 2022.1.00276.S M33_g_03_TP Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 3

08:58:05 10:39:07 2022.1.00545.S SPT0311-_b_06_TM1 Resolving GMC Scales and Clumpy
Galaxy Formation in the Most
Massive Halo in the Reionization Era

Spilker NA 12-m 6

08:42:24 09:31:57 2022.1.01778.S J010342._b_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

06:46:34 07:55:02 2022.1.01204.S C17_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

06:38:44 08:17:02 2022.1.00974.S G29.863-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

05:58:19 07:43:36 2022.1.00336.S WFI_J202_a_07_TM1 Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of
small-scale cosmology

Inoue EA 12-m 7

04:55:25 06:38:27 2022.1.00974.S G29.863-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

04:13:08 05:42:43 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_c_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

03:36:44 04:55:17 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

02:41:17 04:09:55 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_a_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

01:56:39 03:20:17 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

00:33:29 01:56:35 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

00:33:06 02:04:45 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_i_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution

Long NA 12-m 6



survey of old Upper Sco disks

2023-07-06
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:53:09 00:13:49 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1527_a_07_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 7

22:31:20 00:31:20 2022.1.01753.S 136108_H_a_07_TM1 First direct imaging of a dwarf planet's
ring system

Mueller EU 12-m 7

21:10:49 22:25:53 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1050_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

20:35:26 21:59:17 2022.1.01071.S R_Hya_a_07_TM1 Scrutinizing the dust-formation region
in AGB stars with ALMA and
SPHERE

Khouri EU 12-m 7

19:51:29 21:06:39 2022.1.00916.S SGAS1050_a_03_7M Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 7-m 3

18:26:00 19:46:26 2022.1.01282.S PJ08_a_06_7M ACA mosaic search for dusty sources
in and around the critical curves of
Planck-selected strong lensing
clusters

Harrington EU 7-m 6

10:42:21 11:59:48 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ao_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

09:28:39 10:59:16 2022.1.01071.S omicron_a_07_TM1 Scrutinizing the dust-formation region
in AGB stars with ALMA and
SPHERE

Khouri EU 12-m 7

08:52:44 10:18:01 2022.1.00064.S HERBS77_a_06_7M Feeding BEARS at Cosmic Noon Serjeant EU 7-m 6

07:48:11 09:22:03 2022.1.00300.S J0100+28_a_06_TM1 Resolving the puzzle of growing the
ultraluminous quasar at z=6.3 with
ALMA and JWST

Wang NA 12-m 6

07:10:19 08:49:23 2022.1.00974.S G29.863-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

05:59:33 07:44:50 2022.1.00336.S WFI_J202_a_07_TM1 Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of
small-scale cosmology

Inoue EA 12-m 7

05:49:11 07:07:57 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

03:45:34 05:12:50 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_e_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

03:43:27 05:06:48 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

02:20:03 03:43:22 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

02:16:05 03:45:29 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_d_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

00:35:22 01:57:49 2022.1.00290.S RCW103_S_a_08_7M Is atomic carbon a good tracer of H2
gas?: Impacts of cosmic-ray and/or
shock induced destructions of CO

Sano EA 7-m 8

00:23:54 01:53:30 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_b_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

2023-07-05
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:56:05 00:23:49 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_h_06_TM1 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

22:22:19 00:22:21 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_7M Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA 7-m 8

21:13:51 22:17:00 2022.1.00510.S Coma371_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel EU 7-m 6

20:02:50 21:01:13 2022.1.00510.S Coma371_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel EU 7-m 6

19:57:14 21:17:18 2022.1.01439.S ngc4343_a_03_TP Pre-processing of galaxies in the
infalling groups to the Virgo Cluster

Lee EA Total Power 3



17:49:35 19:30:53 2022.1.00917.S LMC_clum_a_06_TM1 THAURES: THousands of AU
RESolution study of the CMF in the
LMC

Traficante EU 12-m 6

17:37:01 19:01:57 2022.1.01213.S velaC1_a_07_7M The Pre-stellar Core Mass Function in
a Weakly Magnetized Cloud

Cheng EA 7-m 7

16:54:06 17:29:14 2021.2.00005.S HD_36408_a_06_7M Millimeter photometry of the disks
around Herbig AeBe stars

Williams NA 7-m 6

16:06:39 17:30:50 2022.1.00810.S G_04-1_a_03_TM1 Spatially-resolved clump properties
and gas turbulence in local analogues
to high-z galaxies

Liu EU 12-m 3

14:50:47 16:54:02 2022.1.01603.S G205.46-_a_09_7M ALMA Cycle9: Chemical
differentiation between starless twin
substructures

Lin EA 7-m 9

14:29:46 16:02:19 2022.1.01531.S 2MASS_J0_a_06_TM1 An Unbiased Survey of Disk
Structures and Planet Formation
around Very Low-mass Stars in
Taurus

Shi OTHER 12-m 6

12:36:45 14:04:25 2022.1.00315.S hd_34282_a_04_TM1 Testing the vortex hypothesis in a
protoplanetary disk

Dong NA 12-m 4

12:17:36 13:46:20 2022.1.01778.S J020528._b_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

12:10:56 13:45:00 2022.1.01232.S NGC1482_a_07_TP Molecular gas conditions in the
starburst-driven outflow in NGC 1482

Salak EA Total Power 7

10:56:00 12:09:03 2022.1.00276.S M33_g_03_TP Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 3

10:29:23 11:54:05 2022.1.00064.S HERBS77_a_06_7M Feeding BEARS at Cosmic Noon Serjeant EU 7-m 6

09:43:13 10:55:57 2022.1.00276.S M33_i_03_TP Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 3

09:08:04 10:29:19 2022.1.00064.S HERBS45_a_06_7M Feeding BEARS at Cosmic Noon Serjeant EU 7-m 6

08:34:43 10:08:45 2022.1.01473.S SDSS_J23_a_04_TM1 Identifying the dominant heating
source of the interstellar medium in
the central 300 pc region of a quasar
at z=6

Tadaki EA 12-m 4

08:27:52 09:39:57 2022.1.00276.S M33_i_03_TP Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 3

07:19:28 08:27:47 2022.1.01204.S C17_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

06:39:14 07:53:24 2022.1.00064.S HERBS131_a_06_7M Feeding BEARS at Cosmic Noon Serjeant EU 7-m 6

06:33:58 08:34:39 2022.1.00738.S IRAS_F22_b_07_TM1 Water masers and the hidden nature
of Compact Obscured Nuclei

Stanley EU 12-m 7

06:11:14 07:19:23 2022.1.01204.S C17_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

05:20:51 06:39:09 2022.1.00505.S AG351_a_06_7M Hunting prestellar cores in high-mass
star-forming regions: a comparison
between oH2D+ and N2D+

Bovino CL 7-m 6

05:01:30 06:10:41 2022.1.01204.S C17_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

04:45:06 06:29:01 2022.1.00383.S G45.47+0_a_09_TM1 Constraining Accretion and Ionizing
Feedback of a Very Massive Protostar
via High-frequency Multi-band
Observation

Zhang NA 12-m 9

03:50:31 05:01:26 2022.1.01204.S C17_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

03:42:58 05:20:46 2022.1.01566.S G28.23_a_07_7M Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark
IRDCs

Sanhueza EA 7-m 7

03:35:14 04:42:00 2022.1.01357.S IRAS1625_a_04_TM1 Grain growth in the early protostellar
systems revealed by eDisk

Kwon EA 12-m 4

2023-07-04
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

17:08:00 18:33:35 2022.1.01213.S velaC1_a_07_7M The Pre-stellar Core Mass Cheng EA 7-m 7



Function in a Weakly Magnetized
Cloud

16:51:39 18:29:50 2022.1.01266.S HD_97048_a_03_TM1 Putting kinematic planetary detection
techniques to the test in HD 97048

Speedie NA 12-m 3

15:19:32 16:47:13 2022.1.00315.S hd_34282_a_04_TM1 Testing the vortex hypothesis in a
protoplanetary disk

Dong NA 12-m 4

13:57:38 16:01:08 2022.1.01603.S G205.46-_a_09_7M ALMA Cycle9: Chemical
differentiation between starless twin
substructures

Lin EA 7-m 9

13:03:59 14:44:49 2022.1.00905.S HL_Tau_a_05_TM1 The first characterization of the water
snowline in a ringed protoplanetary
disk

Facchini EU 12-m 5

11:06:00 12:46:01 2022.1.00120.S ALPS.2_a_03_TM1 Resolving the Star-Forming Gas of a
Main-Sequence Galaxy at Cosmic
Noon

Kaasinen EU 12-m 3

11:01:06 12:18:39 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ao_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

09:35:27 10:55:06 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ae_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

09:25:01 10:59:02 2022.1.01473.S SDSS_J23_a_04_TM1 Identifying the dominant heating
source of the interstellar medium in
the central 300 pc region of a quasar
at z=6

Tadaki EA 12-m 4

06:29:58 08:05:32 2022.1.00974.S G40.622-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

05:25:25 06:53:32 2022.1.00810.S G_20-2_a_03_TM1 Spatially-resolved clump properties
and gas turbulence in local analogues
to high-z galaxies

Liu EU 12-m 3

05:01:12 06:12:37 2022.1.01204.S C129_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

03:49:52 05:01:07 2022.1.01204.S C129_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

02:39:00 03:49:47 2022.1.01204.S C129_a_03_7M Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 7-m 3

02:29:38 04:30:53 2022.1.00908.S EM_star_a_07_TM1 Searching for CPDs and embedded
planets in the transition disk EM*
SR24S

Rodriguez
Jimenez

CL 12-m 7

00:54:48 02:22:28 2022.A.00025.T AT2023lc_b_03_TM1 The first millimeter observations of an
"orphan" afterglow

Ho NA 12-m 3

00:25:27 02:20:54 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_7M Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA 7-m 8

2023-07-03
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:55:14 00:34:40 2022.1.00951.S NGC_4571_a_06_TM1 Revisiting the slope of black hole
scaling relations for spiral galaxies

Thater EU 12-m 6

22:06:35 00:08:17 2022.1.00859.S m83_a_08_7M Exploring molecular clouds in the
spiral arm region of M83 in [CI]

Miyamoto EA 7-m 8

20:51:40 22:31:15 2022.1.01266.S HD_97048_a_03_TM1 Putting kinematic planetary detection
techniques to the test in HD 97048

Speedie NA 12-m 3

20:42:02 22:00:33 2022.1.01713.S NGC4254_a_06_7M Probing the Excitation and the Mass-
Luminosity Conversion Factor of the
Dense, Star Forming Gas Across
Galaxy Disks

García-
Rodríguez

EU 7-m 6

18:36:11 19:47:53 2022.1.01213.S velaC1_c_06_7M The Pre-stellar Core Mass Function in
a Weakly Magnetized Cloud

Cheng EA 7-m 6

18:23:13 20:01:45 2022.1.01266.S HD_97048_a_03_TM1 Putting kinematic planetary detection
techniques to the test in HD 97048

Speedie NA 12-m 3


